
Surface
62,35 m²

Storage
2,55 m²

Bedroom
x 2

+

Bathroom
x 2

Pool 2.5x4.7Efficiency
12 m² A+

Clima &
Heating 

High
quality

Edificio: “BRISAMAR” FOURTH FLOOR
Planta Cuarta

 

BATHROOM 1
 

BEDROOM 1
 

BEDROOM 2
 

CORRIDOR
3,45 m²

LIVING-DINNING ROOM-KITCHEN
 

Apartment nº9
Apartamento nº 9

2,70 m²

10.60 m² 7,75 m²

22.70 m²
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Surface
98,80 m²

+

Pool 2.5x4.7
12 m²

Efficiency
A+

Clima &
Heating 

High
quality

Edificio: “BRISAMAR” SOLARIUM FLOOR
Planta Cubierta - Solarium

 

PATIO

BEACH
 

POOL
 

SAUNA
 

LOUNGE ZONE
 

SOLARIUM 1
 

SOLARIUM 2
 

HALLWAY
 

STAIRS
 

Common area
Zona comun

8,40 m²

12,00m²

2,85 m²

11,90 m²

20,70 m²

14,10 m²

3,15 m²

7,95 m²


